PROJECT
TYPE
g g NOTES
GORDON 561.13 AB,C CEILING
BY TOOY
210
| 2
70-85
212
120

PRODUCT NAME Gordon 561.13 AB,C FINISHES Matte White

Matte Black

Matte Black + Brushed Brass
DESIGNER Corrado Dotti Matte Black + Polished Gold

Matte Black + Black Chrome

Matte Black + Galvanic Copper
MANUFACTURER Tooy
PRODUCT CODE 124-561.13ABC DIMENSIONS @ 120 H 70/85 cm

adjustable arm: 70 to 85cm

CATEGORY Celling adjustable direct light
MATERIAL Borosilicate glass | Metal P 40
LIGHT SOURCE 3 x max 10W - El4 ORIGIN Italy
DIMMABILITY Dependant on bulb WARRANTY 1year

PERTH SYDNEY MELBOURNE BRISBANE
T +6108 9240 1008 T 1300438 609 T 1300438 609 T 1300438609

F +61089240 1178 F 1300438610 F 1300438610 F 1300438610
sales@radiantlghting.com.au sydney@radiantlghting.com.au melbourne@radiantlghting.com.au brisbane@radiantlghting.com.au
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